


PART
0.

D=96=100
D=-96-200-C
D=-96-300
1751328
96-340
A=85=345
D=-06=400=A

D=96=500~-A

ROYER MODEL L2 POWERSCREEN

GENERAL ASSEMBELY

D-96-00
CODE
NO.
0056010000
0096020003
0096030000

1751328

2130066
0085034500
0096040001

0095050001

PART
NAME

Screen Deck Assembly
Conveyor Assembly
Freme Assembly
Spring

Wheel & Tire

Sereen Lock

Drive Assembly =- Gas

Drive Assembly - Electrie
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